Features
Point-of-Care Slim Series
POC-S175 Slim Point-of-Care Terminal with 17" TFT LCD
17" LCD display with 16.2 M colors
Fanless design with low audible noise
IPX1 water resistant enclosure with additional IP65 dust-tight front panel
Isolated design provides unique electric leakage protection for COM ports
and LAN ports

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
POC-S175
Ordering Information
Part Number                Touch Panel  HDD 24 x 7   RAM
POC-S175-140-BTE Res.TS  -   -
POC-S175-140-BE  -   -   -
POC-S175-100-BTE Res.TS  -   -
POC-S175-100-BE  -   -   -
POC-S175-PTE Res.TS  80 G IDE 1 G
Packing List
Description Quantity
PS/2 keyboard & mouse splitter cable 1
M4 x 20 screw set for VESA mounting 4
AC 80W XPiQ PCM80PS24 W/PFC 100-240V 1
CD-ROM for POC-S155 Driver & Utility V1.0 1
HDD Frame 1
2.5" HDD mounting bracket 1
Fix bracket for HDD mounting bracket 2
Rubber Cushion for HDD anti-vibration 8